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148291 Bentley , McKenzie F 10 2012 X
89155 Blankenship , Colston M 9 2014 X
91154 Blankenship , Hannah F 8 - X

198142 Blankenship , Kishalia F 8 - X
89266 Branham , Elijah M 10 2013 X

163138 Briggs , Lauren F 9 2014 X/C
188368 Casey , Hannah F 6 - C
45256 Charles , Kendra F 11 2012 X

188727 Coleman , Ethan M 10 2013 X
224075 Coleman , Gena F 11 2012 X
210303 Compton , Christopher M 11 2012 X
224783 Compton , Faith F 9 2014 X
163565 Daughtery , Tyler M 12 2011 X
209243 Dotson , Adam Keith M 10 2013 X
67145 Dotson , Carli F 11 2012 X

224079 Dotson , Cody M 7 - X
209244 Dotson , David Allen M 12 2011 X
123305 Dotson , Dustin M 12 2009 X
168446 Dotson , Kacie Lynn F 6 - X
219589 Dotson , Kayci F 10 2013 C
225405 Dotson , Kinser M 9 2014 X
69020 Dotson , Lakin F 10 2010 X

148317 Dotson , Paula F 9 2014 X
224080 Eldridge , Dylan M 7 - X
209478 Estep , Tyler  M 9 2014 X
163131 Fannin , Kaylee F 9 2014 C
148295 Fannin , Morgan F 10 2010 X
201596 Ferrell , Charitie F 10 2013 X
213050 Francis , Morgan F 8 - X
98782 Francis , Zack M 12 2011 X

197860 Hall , Kylie F 6 - X
164234 Hatfeild , Brandon J M 12 2011 X
89153 Hatfield , Matt M 11 2012 X

142088 Hinkle , Katie F 10 2012 X
198139 Huley , Samantha F 9 2014 X
143282 Hurley , Bailey M 11 2012 X
200786 Hurley , Blake  M 9 2014 X
144152 Hurley , Jade E F 11 2012 X
224782 Hurley , Lexie F 8 - X
173287 Hurley , Matthew M 11 2012 X
168653 Justus , Kirstin F 9 2014 X
168080 Kender , Jared M 11 2012 X
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91155 Layne , Hannah F 10 2010 X/C
211188 Layne , Jayla F 8 - C
195120 Lester , Caleb M 10 2013 X
224336 Lester , Dawson M 9 2014 X
213052 Lester , Shakara F 7 - X
163129 Mayhorn , Hannah F 9 2014 X/C
178133 Mayhorn , Lawerence M 10 2013 X
67142 Maynard , Donessa F 12 2011 X

148343 McClannahan , Alyssa F 9 2014 X
90415 McClannahan , Tiffani F 12 2011 X

162968 McCoy , Brittany F 8 - X
197862 McCoy , Gabby F 7 - X
224076 McLellan , Zack M 8 - X
225080 Mitchell , Jerrica F 8 - C
135236 Mounts , Christian M 9 2014 X
163137 Mounts , McKenzie M 9 2014 C
164235 Murphy , Marcus Tyler M 12 2011 X
98784 New , Brandon M 12 2011 X

200778 New , Dylan M 9 2014 X
229999 Nixon , Isaiah  M 9 2014 X
162967 Norman , Michaela F 9 2014 X/C
142089 Obermueller , Kryslin F 9 2014 X/C
135241 Prater , Andrew Dalton M 11 2012 X
168445 Prater , Danielle F 7 - X
197858 Prater , Justin M 12 2011 X
209480 Prater , Kendrick  M 9 2014 X
209481 Prater , Ronald  M 9 2014 X
120226 Prater , Steven M 12 2011 X
187421 Rayburn , Cody M 10 2013 X
200784 Rife , Peyton M 9 2014 X
178128 Robertson , Triston M 11 2012 X
168655 Sargent , Alyssa F 7 - X/C
224077 Scott , Joey  M 7 - X
162969 Sincell , Sierra F 8 - X
225081 Skeens , Haylee F 7 - C
197864 Smith , Chloe F 8 - X
184568 Smith , Daeisha F 7 - X
224078 Smith , Daniel M 7 - X
216021 Smith , LaQuan  M 11 2012 X
184569 Smith , Tyeisha F 8 - X
123309 Sneed , Kyle M 12 2011 X
45255 Stevens , Haylee F 12 2011 X/C

148337 Stevens , Kara F 7 - X/C
123301 Stump , Tyler Keith M 12 2011 X
94295 Turner , Bekka F 11 2012 X

178141 White , Tyson M 10 2013 X
200783 White , Zach  M 10 2013 X
210282 Whitt , Dakota M 9 2014 X
210291 Willis , Ethan  M 12 2011 X
163561 Wolford , Dalton M 12 2011 X
123307 Wolford , Gavin M 12 2011 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Dotson, David Allen
Dotson, Dustin 
Dotson, Kinser 
Francis, Zack 
Hatfield, Matt 
Hurley, Bailey 
Kender, Jared 
New, Brandon 
New, Dylan 
Nixon, Isaiah  
Prater, Andrew Dalton
Prater, Justin 
Prater, Ronald  
Rife, Peyton 
Sneed, Kyle 
Stump, Tyler Keith
White, Zach  
Wolford, Gavin 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Blankenship, Colston 
Branham, Elijah 
Daughtery, Tyler 
Dotson, Kinser 
Hatfield, Matt 
Hurley, Bailey 
Hurley, Blake  
Lester, Caleb 
Lester, Dawson 
Mayhorn, Lawerence 
Mounts, Christian 
New, Brandon 
New, Dylan 
Prater, Andrew Dalton
Prater, Justin 

X Prater, Kendrick  
Prater, Ronald  
Prater, Steven 
Rayburn, Cody 
Rife, Peyton 
Sneed, Kyle 

X White, Tyson 
Wolford, Dalton 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Blankenship, Hannah 
Blankenship, Kishalia 
Compton, Faith 
Dotson, Lakin 

X Doyle, Destiny 
Francis, Morgan 
Hall, Kylie 
Hinkle, Katie 
Huley, Samantha 
Hurley, Lexie 
Layne, Hannah 
Maynard, Donessa 

McClannahan, Tiffani 
McCoy, Brittany 
McCoy, Gabby 
Norman, Michaela 
Obermueller, Kryslin 

X Perry, Miranda 
Prater, Danielle 
Sargent, Alyssa 
Sincell, Sierra 
Smith, Chloe 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Briggs, Lauren 
Casey, Hannah 
Dotson, Kayci 
Fannin, Kaylee 
Layne, Hannah 
Layne, Jayla 
Mayhorn, Hannah 
Mitchell, Jerrica 
Mounts, McKenzie 
Norman, Michaela 
Obermueller, Kryslin 
Sargent, Alyssa 
Skeens, Haylee 
Stevens, Haylee 
Stevens, Kara 

Varsity
Football

X Adams, Ricky 
X Anderson, Tyler 

Compton, Christopher 
Daughtery, Tyler 
Dotson, Adam Keith 
Dotson, David Allen
Dotson, Dustin 
Estep, Tyler  
Francis, Zack 
Hatfield, Matt 
Hurley, Bailey 
Hurley, Matthew 
Lester, Caleb 
Mayhorn, Lawerence 
Murphy, Marcus Tyler
New, Brandon 
New, Dylan 
Prater, Andrew Dalton
Prater, Justin 
Prater, Kendrick  
Prater, Ronald  
Rayburn, Cody 
Robertson, Triston 
Smith, LaQuan  
Sneed, Kyle 
Stump, Tyler Keith

X Varney, Darrell Wayne
X White, Tyson 

Whitt, Dakota 

Willis, Ethan  
Wolford, Dalton 
Wolford, Gavin 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bentley, McKenzie 
Blankenship, Hannah 
Blankenship, Kishalia 
Briggs, Lauren 
Dotson, Carli 
Dotson, Kacie Lynn
Dotson, Lakin 
Ferrell, Charitie 
Hinkle, Katie 
Huley, Samantha 
Hurley, Jade E
Justus, Kirstin 
Layne, Hannah 
Mayhorn, Hannah 
Maynard, Donessa 
Norman, Michaela 
Obermueller, Kryslin 
Prater, Danielle 
Sargent, Alyssa 
Sincell, Sierra 
Turner, Bekka 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

White, Tyson 
White, Zach  
Wolford, Gavin 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Branham, Elijah 
Hatfeild, Brandon J
Murphy, Marcus Tyler
Prater, Steven 

Varsity
Volleyball

Bentley, McKenzie 
X Burgess, Sydney 

Charles, Kendra 
X Dotson, Brianna 

Dotson, Carli 
Dotson, Lakin 
Dotson, Paula 
Fannin, Morgan 
Francis, Morgan 
Layne, Hannah 
Lester, Shakara 
Mayhorn, Hannah 
McClannahan, Alyssa 
McClannahan, Tiffani 

Obermueller, Kryslin 
Smith, Daeisha 
Smith, Tyeisha 
Stevens, Haylee 
Stevens, Kara 

Varsity
Wrestling

X Anderson, Tyler 
Coleman, Gena 

X Daughtery, Tyler 
Dotson, Cody 
Dotson, Dustin 
Eldridge, Dylan 
Hatfeild, Brandon J
McLellan, Zack 
Murphy, Marcus Tyler
Scott, Joey  
Smith, Daniel 

X Varney, Darrell Wayne
White, Zach  

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Coleman, Ethan 
Hatfeild, Brandon J
Murphy, Marcus Tyler

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Bentley, McKenzie 
Hinkle, Katie 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Blankenship, Colston 
Dotson, Kinser 
Hurley, Bailey 
Hurley, Blake  
Lester, Dawson 
Mayhorn, Lawerence 
Mounts, Christian 
New, Dylan 
Prater, Andrew Dalton

X Prater, Kendrick  
Prater, Ronald  
Rife, Peyton 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bentley, McKenzie 
Charles, Kendra 
Dotson, Carli 
Dotson, Lakin 
Dotson, Paula 
Fannin, Morgan 
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Francis, Morgan 
Layne, Hannah 
Lester, Shakara 
Mayhorn, Hannah 
McClannahan, Alyssa 
Obermueller, Kryslin 
Smith, Daeisha 
Smith, Tyeisha 
Stevens, Kara 

Freshman
Volleyball

Dotson, Paula 
Francis, Morgan 
Lester, Shakara 
Mayhorn, Hannah 
McClannahan, Alyssa 
Obermueller, Kryslin 
Smith, Daeisha 
Smith, Tyeisha 
Stevens, Kara 


